Absolut 13
Absolut Elyx 18
Belvedere 15
Beluga Noble 16
Beluga Gold Line 34
Grey Goose 15
Chopin 14
Beefeater 12
Bombay Sapphire 14
Hendrick’s 16
No. 3 18

Bacardi Superior
Captain Morgan
Papa’s Pillar Blonde 7 Solera

Casa Dragones Blanco
Casa Dragones Reposado
Casa Dragones Afiejo
Casa Dragones Joven
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Cincoro Blanco
Cincoro Reposado
Cincoro Afiejo

Clase Azul Plata

Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Gold

Don Julio Blanco

12
12
16

TEQUILA

25
38
42
74
16
19
20
25
37
32
37
64
18

Casamigos Mezcal Joven
Clase Azul Cenizo

Angel’s Envy Bourbon
Angel’s Envy Rye

Basil Hayden’s Bourbon
Basil Hayden’s Dark Rye
Bulleit Bourbon

Bulleit Rye

Crown Royal

Jack Daniel’s

25
69

WHISKEY

17
26
16
16
14
14
12
12

VODKA

GIN

RUM

MEZCAL

Tito’s 14
Ketel One 14
Ketel One Citroen 14
Ketel One Oranje 14
Stolichnaya 12
Stoli Vanilla 12
Stoli Elite 22
Tanqueray 12
Tanqueray No. 10 16
Wild Sardinia 17
Papa’s Pillar Dark 24 Solera 20
Ron Zacapa 23 Solera 22
Don Julio Reposado 20
Don Julio Afejo 1942 42
Espolon Blanco 13
Espolon Reposado 16
Herradura Blanco 13
Herradura Reposado 16
Herradura Afejo 19
Milagro Silver 12
Milagro Reposado 16
Patron Silver 17
Patron Reposado 21
Patron Afejo 26
Clase Azul Papalote Guerrero 69
Jameson 14
Knob Creek 9 Year Bourbon 14
Knob Creek 7 Year Rye 14
Maker’s Mark Bourbon 13
Seagrams 7 12
Woodford Reserve Bourbon 15
Woodford Reserve Rye 15
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SCOTCH

Balvenie 12 Single Malt 24 Johnny Walker Red 12
Balvgnie 14 Single Malt Johnny Walker Black 15
Carribean Cask 28 Johnny Walker Double Black 18
Balvenie 16 Single Malt 48 Johnny Walker Green 25
Balvenie 21 Single Malt Johnny Walker Gold 30
Portwood 60 .
X Johnny Walker Platinum 36

Dewar’s White Label 12 Johnnv Walker Blue 65
Glenfiddich 12 Single Malt 15 i

. . Glenlivet Founder’s
Glenfiddich 14 Single Malt Reserve Single Malt 15
Bourbon Barrel 20 . .

. . Glenlivet 12 Single Malt 18
Glenfiddich 18 Single Malt 42 . .

- . Glenlivet 14 Single Malt
Glenﬂdqlch 21 Single Malt Cognac Cask 25
Gran Riserva 50 ) .

, Glenlivet 18 Single Malt

Macallan 12 Single Malt 24 Small Batch Reserve 42
Macallan 18 Single Malt 86 Glenmorangie 10 Single Malt
Oban 14 Single Malt 26 The Original 18
Oban The Distiller’s Edition Glenmorangie 12 Single Malt
Single Malt Double Matured 38 The Lasanta 23
Courvoisier VS 17 Remy Martin VSOP 19
Hennessy VS 17 Remy Martin XO 43
Amaro Nonino 20 Lucano Amaro 12
Amaro Montenegro 14 Ramazzoti Amaro 13
Averna Siciliano 15
Aperol 12 Campari 13
Cynar 11 Lillet Blanc 12
Bailey’s 12 Gaja Grappa Gaia & Rey 32
Bonollo Grappa 23 Gaja Grappa Sperss 32
Chambord 13 Grand Marnier 14
Disaronno 13 Kahlua 13
Drambuie 15 Licor 43 12
Fernet Branca 12 Sandeman Old Tawny Port 10 yr. 15
Frangelico 12 Romana Sambuca 12
Gaja Grappa Darmagi 32 Romana Sambuca Black 12

DESSERT

Menu items may contain or come into contact with: WHEAT, EGGS, PEANUTS,
TREE NUTS, and MILK. For more information, please speak with a manager.

Tiramisu 15 Spumoni 14
Rosebud Cheesecake 15 Assorted Sorbetto 12
Chocolate Mousse Cake 15 Italian Cannoli 14
Tronchetto 15 Banana Cream Pie 15

Assorted Gelato 12




